23/5/25, 13:41

Apellido y Nombre

BOLUARTE GUZMAN MARIA LOURDES ADELY
BORDON ANDREA SOLEDAD

CARLOMAGNO CIELO RAQUEL

COSTANZO IGNACIO JESUS

DIAZ JESSICA CATERINA

FOGONZA SOFIA

GONZALEZ ARIANA NAHIR

LOPEZ TAMARA

PEREYRA MARIA PAULA

PEREZ MARTA BEATRIZ

PERONE ANA ISABEL

RAMOS LOURDES PATRICIA NELVA
RATTO CESAR DELFINO

VILLALBA MYRIAM ESTHER

Cant.Asistencias : 14

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,23/05/2025 13:42

Documento Encuesta

19075668
46010363
42319258
31905718
26455299
37982389
42134120
38528849
39980515
23388273
23324724
32961081
16768616
25330938

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - LEANDRO N . ALEM (58) 550
Chivilcoy - A. ORTELLI (86) 621
Chivilcoy - OLAVARRIA (34) 526
Chivilcoy - RODRIGUEZ PENA (65) 388
Chivilcoy - CALLE 94 (SECCION 4) 157
Chivilcoy - AUGUSTO KRAUSSE (25) 0
Villa Moguehua - 1 DE MAYO 170
Chivilcoy - CALLE 112 (SECCION 3) 620
Chivilcoy - PALEMON HUERGO (30) 225
Chivilcoy - AV. 22 DE OCTUBRE (69) 1284
Chivilcoy - PASO (57) 700
Gorostiaga - 11 DE SEPTIEMBRE 0
Villa Moguehua - JUAN D PERON 0
Chivilcoy - ESPANA (77) 0

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2025-05-23/2025-05-23/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:39
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 08:45
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:25
23/05/2025 11:26

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2025-05-23/2025-05-23/-/-/2/-/-

Estado Cant. Importe

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

N U G QU G G G G G G G G

15000
8000

30000
15000
20000
50000
25000
20000
30000
20000
28000
25000
20000
20000

Importe Total :$ 326000
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